AN FRHESR Journal No.: 407

N S

M H B Publication Date: 21-01-2011
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

BB AT BUE BUR RT3 1 2 P A T

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department

The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

P A T R et

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19620672

19620747

19760781

19760828

19760995

19760996

19761083

[G11]
KR 4R5R

Class No.

30

31

31

[180]

[730]

CEIVENSEG S TEPN S 2YE i

Expiry Date

15-01-2011

15-01-2011

12-01-2011

12-01-2011

15-01-2011

15-01-2011

16-01-2011

Owner's Name

SIM SOON FAT FLOUR
VERMICELLI FACTORY,

DANA CORPORATION

CHAN TAT CHUN TRADING
AS TANABEE COSMETICS
COMPANY

CHINA RESOURCES

(HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

FILLMORE-PIRU CITRUS
ASSOCIATION

FILLMORE-PIRU CITRUS
ASSOCIATION

WATSON ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

1/6

[740 / 750]
WA AR

Owner's Address for Service

SIM SOON FAT FLOUR VERMICELL
FACTORY

20TH FLOOR, FLAT B, FU KA BUILDING,
222-226 JOHNSTON ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

CHINA RESOURCES (IOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES
BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS LIMITED
22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
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19761084

19761085

19761086

19761087

19761712

19761713

19780828

1978B1133

19790270

19910578

19910579

19910580

19912014

19912516

11

16

20

27

21

31

31

16

32

30

29

29

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 21-01-2011

16-01-2011

16—01-2011

16-01-2011

16—01-2011

16—01-2011

16-01-2011

15-01-2011

15-01-2011

13-01-2011

15-01-2011

15-01-2011

15-01-2011

16-01-2011

15-01-2011

WATSON ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

WATSON ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

WATSON ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

WATSON ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

WATSON ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

WATSON ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

FILLMORE-PIRU CITRUS
ASSOCIATION

FILLMORE-PIRU CITRUS
ASSOCIATION

TRANSFERTEX
THERMODRUCK—SYSTEM
G.M.B.H.

WINNER FOOD PRODUCTS
LIMITED

WINNER FOOD PRODUCTS
LIMITED

WINNER FOOD PRODUCTS
LIMITED

CULTURECOM LIMITED

GLOBAL FOOD CULTURE

2/6

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS LIMITED
22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS LIMITED
22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS LIMITED
22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS LIMITED
22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS LIMITED
22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS LIMITED
22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

KAO, LEE & YIP
17TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

KAO, LEE & YIP

17TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
KAO, LEE & YIP

17TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A
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19912517

19912689

19912753

19912754

19912755

19912756

19912874

19913133

19913532

19913810

1991B2315

1991B2688

1991B3915

30

24

30

32

30

32

18

25

25

32

23

25
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15-01-2011

16—01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

15-01-2011

17-01-2011

12-01-2011

13-01-2011

18-01-2011

16—01-2011

15-01-2011

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GLOBAL FOOD CULTURE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GO EASY DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WARNER BROS.

ENTERTAINMENT INC.

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT INC.

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT INC.

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT INC.

FISONS INVESTMENTS
INC.

LEDER-KRAMER KG

CHAN LEUNG MING,
NATZER

L.D.F. SANDEFO

OTSUKA BEVERAGE
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(OTSUKA BEVERAGE CO.,
LTD.)

CHINA RESOURCES
TEXTILES COMPANY
LIMITED

HESHE HOLDINGS LIMITED

3/6

N/A

N/A

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

CHAN LEUNG MING, NATZER,

ROOM F, 14TH FLOOR, BLOCK 12, TSUEN
KING GARDEN, 78 TSUEN KING CIRCUIT,
TSUEN WAN, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
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1991B3966

199200071

199200710

199202222

199202781

199202782

199203101

199203102

199203103

199204502

1992B02141

1992B02941

1992B03641

11

16

14

21

14

32

16

16

12
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12-01-2011

16—01-2011

16—01-2011

17-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

12-01-2011

12-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

PRIMLAKS (H.K.)D
LIMITED

AVENTIS PHARMA S.A.

SCHUMACHER
PHARMACEUTICALS PTY
LTD.

CULTURECOM LIMITED

WARNER BROS.

ENTERTAINMENT INC.

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT INC.

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT INC.

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT INC.

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT INC.

GCIH TRADEMARKS

LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA SEIYU

(THE SEIYU, LTD.)

HERTZ SYSTEM, INC.

HERTZ SYSTEM, INC.

4/6

6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CULTURECOM LIMITED

PENTHOUSE, CULTURECOM CENTRE, 47
HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.

SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K. WAH
CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT,
HONG KONG.

HERBERT SMITH
23RD FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS



INERERSR Journal No. :

1992B05443

199304405

1993B04404

199401607

199401608

1994B03390

1994B05643

199500497

199500498

199504361

199504362

199602921

199602922

16

16

25

12

12

16

12

18

18

24

24

25

28
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18-01-2011

16-01-2011

12-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

16—01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

HERTZ SYSTEM,

SIMPSON PAPER

KABUSHIKI KAISHA SEIYU

INC.

CO.

(THE SEIYU, LTD.)

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

SIMPSON PAPER

HERTZ SYSTEM,

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT

5/6

INC.

INC.

CO.

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

HERBERT SMITH
23RD FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
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199602923

199602924

199603541

199603542

1996B05023

25

28

16

16

16
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18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

WARNER BROS.

ENTERTAINMENT INC.

WARNER BROS.

ENTERTAINMENT INC.

WARNER BROS.

ENTERTAINMENT INC.

WARNER BROS.

ENTERTAINMENT INC.

Video Plus, L.P.

6/6

HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE,
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE,
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE,
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE,
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

Trademark.com Limited

ROOM 1801, WING ON CENTRAL
BUILDING, 26 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

10

10

10

10



