

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期 。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19620672	30	15-01-2011	SIM SOON FAT FLOUR VERMICELLI FACTORY,	SIM SOON FAT FLOUR VERMICELL FACTORY 20TH FLOOR, FLAT B, FU KA BUILDING, 222—226 JOHNSTON ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
19620747	7	15-01-2011	DANA CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19760781	3	12-01-2011	CHAN TAT CHUN TRADING AS TANABEE COSMETICS COMPANY	N/A
19760828	8	12-01-2011	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED 49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
19760995	31	15-01-2011	FILLMORE—PIRU CITRUS ASSOCIATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19760996	31	15-01-2011	FILLMORE—PIRU CITRUS ASSOCIATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19761083	9	16-01-2011	WATSON ENTERPRISES LIMITED	HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS LIMITED 22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

19761084	11	16-01-2011	WATSON ENTERPRISES LIMITED	HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS LIMITED 22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19761085	16	16-01-2011	WATSON ENTERPRISES LIMITED	HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS LIMITED 22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19761086	20	16-01-2011	WATSON ENTERPRISES LIMITED	HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS LIMITED 22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19761087	27	16-01-2011	WATSON ENTERPRISES LIMITED	HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS LIMITED 22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19761712	7	16-01-2011	WATSON ENTERPRISES LIMITED	HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS LIMITED 22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19761713	21	16-01-2011	WATSON ENTERPRISES LIMITED	HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS LIMITED 22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19780828	31	15-01-2011	FILLMORE-PIRU CITRUS ASSOCIATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1978B1133	31	15-01-2011	FILLMORE-PIRU CITRUS ASSOCIATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19790270	16	13-01-2011	TRANSFERTEX THERMODRUCK—SYSTEM G.M.B.H.	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19910578	32	15-01-2011	WINNER FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED	KAO, LEE & YIP 17TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19910579	30	15-01-2011	WINNER FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED	KAO, LEE & YIP 17TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19910580	29	15-01-2011	WINNER FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED	KAO, LEE & YIP 17TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19912014	16	16-01-2011	CULTURECOM LIMITED	N/A
19912516	29	15-01-2011	GLOBAL FOOD CULTURE	N/A

			MANAGEMENT LIMITED	
19912517	30	15-01-2011	GLOBAL FOOD CULTURE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	N/A
19912689	24	16-01-2011	GO EASY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	N/A
19912753	30	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19912754	32	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19912755	30	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19912756	32	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19912874	5	15-01-2011	FISONS INVESTMENTS INC.	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19913133	18	17-01-2011	LEDER-KRAMER KG	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19913532	25	12-01-2011	CHAN LEUNG MING, NATZER	CHAN LEUNG MING, NATZER, ROOM F, 14TH FLOOR, BLOCK 12, TSUEN KING GARDEN, 78 TSUEN KING CIRCUIT, TSUEN WAN, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.
19913810	25	13-01-2011	L.D.F. SANDEFO	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1991B2315	32	18-01-2011	OTSUKA BEVERAGE KABUSHIKI KAISHA (OTSUKA BEVERAGE CO., LTD.)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1991B2688	23	16-01-2011	CHINA RESOURCES TEXTILES COMPANY LIMITED	N/A
1991B3915	25	15-01-2011	HESHE HOLDINGS LIMITED	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU

分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired	A TKIMILING OUT THAT			4 11-	14 11 /9	, ,	2000		~
	分項名稱 Section	Name:	商標註冊限期屆滿	Trade Ma	lark	Registrations	Expir	ed	

				6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1991B3966	11	12-01-2011	PRIMLAKS (H.K.) LIMITED	N/A
199200071	5	16-01-2011	AVENTIS PHARMA S.A.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199200710	5	16-01-2011	SCHUMACHER PHARMACEUTICALS PTY LTD.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199202222	16	17-01-2011	CULTURECOM LIMITED	CULTURECOM LIMITED PENTHOUSE, CULTURECOM CENTRE, 47 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
199202781	3	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199202782	3	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199203101	14	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199203102	21	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199203103	14	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199204502	32	12-01-2011	GCIH TRADEMARKS LIMITED	PETER SHEN & CO. LTD. SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K. WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT, HONG KONG.
1992B02141	16	12-01-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA SEIYU (THE SEIYU, LTD.)	HERBERT SMITH 23RD FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B02941	16	18-01-2011	HERTZ SYSTEM, INC.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B03641	12	18-01-2011	HERTZ SYSTEM, INC.	DEACONS

				3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B05443	16	18-01-2011	HERTZ SYSTEM, INC.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199304405	16	16-01-2011	SIMPSON PAPER CO.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B04404	25	12-01-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA SEIYU (THE SEIYU, LTD.)	HERBERT SMITH 23RD FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199401607	12	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199401608	12	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B03390	16	16-01-2011	SIMPSON PAPER CO.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B05643	12	18-01-2011	HERTZ SYSTEM, INC.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199500497	18	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199500498	18	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199504361	24	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199504362	24	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199602921	25	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199602922	28	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10

				HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199602923	25	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199602924	28	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199603541	16	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199603542	16	18-01-2011	WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1996B05023	16	18-01-2011	Video Plus, L.P.	Trademark.com Limited ROOM 1801, WING ON CENTRAL BUILDING, 26 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.